Computer On Modules
Features
MIL-Grade System Development Kit
COM Express R3.0 Basic Module Type 6
MXM Graphic and IP67 Waterproof
SOM-DK5800S
Evaluation Kit
 � Robust System Followed Open Standard VITA 75.0

Block Diagram
SOM-DK5800S Evaluation Kit
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
Contact sales COMe Type 6 System Evaluation Kit
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
N/A SOM-5899C3Q-H0A1
(Intel i3-8100H, 0 ~ 60 °C) 1
N/A SOM-AB5800
(carrier board,  -40 ~ 85 °C) 1
N/A SOM-EA8620
(MIL-DTL-38999 I/O board,  -40 ~ 85 °C) 1
N/A SOM-EA8710
(MIL-grade power board,  -40 ~ 85 °C) 1
N/A Enclosure (IP waterproof, fanless) 1
N/A MIL-DTL-38999 adapter cable
(Amphenol 128pins, N key) 1